Scoresheet for Team: 06401 Team ZERO

For Week Number:

Division:  Shinjuku | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 06401 Team ZERO

Host Location:

1 2 3

48 68 40 53 27 60 51
86 130 86 107 71 116 98 105

Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

* 8
N* 6
* 5

*
N W W~ o

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

NP FP ONDMNONDN

02033
06210
02533
02989
02046
04179
09771
12550

Okuno, Koichi
Kuruma, Rikuaki
Tamura, Naohiro
Uchinaka, Hideki
Taga, Naoto
Fujita, Aki

Inoue, Masato
Takeda, Shiori

3/16 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6

¥3,000

7 8
52

Visiting Team

9
47
97

10
49
99

Home Team 06401

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

Team: 06406 South wing

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*

*

*

*

NN A DDMD

*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

7
7

P PODMNDNEFEPELDN

11425
12551
11424
11812
12452
00444
13277
12971

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Nannichi, Takashi

Oku, Shoma

Nannichi, Chie

Yukizaki, Shohei

Horii, Takeshi

Arai, Shigenori ¥3,000
Nakano, Ai

Aota, Nayumi

(06404) SNOWBALL On 02/04/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku



Scoresheet for Team: 06406 South wing Division Rep(s):

Visiting Team

For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Division:  Shinjuku | Spring 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3

Jun Saotome

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6

7 8 9 10

Points Last Week: 48 68 40 53 27 60 51 52 47 49
Total: 86 130 86 107 71 116 98 105 97 99

Home Team

Team: 06401 Team ZERO
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 06406 South wing

Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name

* 8 2 02033 Okuno, Koichi * 7 2 11425 Nannichi, Takashi
N* 6 0 06210 Kuruma, Rikuaki ¥3,000 *7 1 12551  Oku, Shoma
* 5 2 02533 Tamura, Nachiro * 4 1 11424 Nannichi, Chie
* 5 2 02989 Uchinaka, Hideki * 4 2 11812  Yukizaki, Shohei
* 4 0 02046 Taga, Naoto * 4 2 12452  Horii, Takeshi
*3 1 04179 Fujita, Aki N*4 0 00444 Arai, Shigenori
*3 1 09771 Inoue, Masato * 2 1 13277 Nakano, Ai
* 2 2 12550 Takeda, Shiori *2 1 12971 Aota, Nayumi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06410) B&D Waterfall On 02/04/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku

06406

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06404 SNOWBALL

For Week Number:

Division:  Shinjuku | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:

3/16 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Points Last Week: 48 68 40 53 27 60 51
Total: 86 130 86 107 71 116 98

Home Team

Team: 06404 SNOWBALL
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 2 09164
01474
02045
02525
11480
11944
01371
13331

Z

* *

N O WN OO DM
OFR NMNNEF ODMNNDN

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Abe, Maimi

Oyamada, Naho

Takagaki, Masahiro ¥3,000
Takahashi, Masato ¥3,000

Kidowaki, Shizuka

Yoshida, Takako

Chuma, Yoshiyuki

Takahashi, Tomoyoshi ¥3,000

8
52
105

Visiting Team

9

47
97

10
49
99

Home Team 06404

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

Team: 06407 Countdown

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

z
*
N W oo N B~ OO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P PP ONNERR

04769
07095
10238
04108
12929
01197
11229
12930

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Watanabe, Satoshi
Hiraki, Moeka
Okura, Daisuke
Imai, Itsuki
Yamaoka, Mami
Iwamoto, Yasuyuki
Furutani, Yu
Kondo, Masaki

(06401) Team ZERO On 02/04/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06407 Countdown

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Division:  Shinjuku | Spring 2023 Session

Jun Saotome

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Points Last Week: 48 68 40 53 27 60 51
Total: 86 130 86 107 71 116 98

Home Team

Team: 06404 SNOWBALL
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name

8 9 10
52 47 49
105 97 99

Visiting Team

Team: 06407 Countdown

Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name

*2 2 09164 Abe, Maimi *7 1 04769 Watanabe, Satoshi
* 4 2 01474 Oyamada, Naho *5 1 07095 Hiraki, Moeka
N*9 0 02045 Takagaki, Masahiro ¥3,000 *5 2 10238 Okura, Daisuke
N*5 1 02525 Takahashi, Masato ¥3,000 *4 2 04108 Imai, Itsuki
* 2 2 11480 Kidowaki, Shizuka N*2 0 12929 Yamaoka, Mami
* 3 2 11944 Yoshida, Takako *8 1 01197 Iwamoto, Yasuyuki
*6 1 01371 Chuma, Yoshiyuki *3 1 11229 Furutani, Yu
N* 2 0 13331 Takahashi, Tomoyoshi ¥3,000 * 2 1 12930 Kondo, Masaki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06405) COUNTA On 02/04/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku

06407

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06409 Chicken Ball

For Week Number:

Division:  Shinjuku | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 06409 Chicken Ball

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
48 68 40 53
86 130 86 107

Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

N*9
* 5

*
NDNDN B BMO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

NFRPORNNERR

09609
08147
12252
11965
11966
13478
13479
13494

Ochiai, Yuki
Oike, Kazuki
Miyata, Yusuke
Yazawa, Kenta
Hashi, Eimi
Masuoka, Toshu
Inomata, Zen
Oshima, Takuto

3/16 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

27 60 51
71 116 98 105

¥3,000

¥3,000

¥3,000

7 8
52

Visiting Team

9
47
97

10
49
99

Team: 06402 via

Host Location:

Home Team 06409

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

Z
*  *
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*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5
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09303
12340
05116
05117
10251
11762
12552
11360

Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki
Watanabe, Yuiji

Uneuchi, Eiji

Saga, Harumi

Ishizuka, Seiko ¥3,000
Suzuki, Noriaki

Sato, Hiroki ¥3,000

Kusabe, Yasuko

(06408) Big Gum On 02/04/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku



Scoresheet for Team: 06402 via
For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Division:  Shinjuku | Spring 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 48 68 40 53
Total: 86 130 86 107

Home Team

Team: 06409 Chicken Ball
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Jun Saotome

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

7 8 9 10

27 60 51 52 47 49
71 116 98 105 97 99

Visiting Team

Team: 06402 via

Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name

N*9 1 09609 Ochiai, Yuki ¥3,000 * 5 2 09303 Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki
*5 1 08147 Oike, Kazuki *9 0 12340 Watanabe, Yuiji
*5 2 12252 Miyata, Yusuke * 7 2 05116 Uneuchi, Eiji
*4 2 11965 Yazawa, Kenta *4 2 05117 Saga, Harumi
* 4 1 11966 Hashi, Eimi N*3 0 10251 |Ishizuka, Seiko
N*2 0 13478 Masuoka, Toshu ¥3,000 * 2 2 11762  Suzuki, Noriaki
* 2 1 13479 Inomata, Zen N*2 0 12552 Sato, Hiroki
N*2 2 13494 Oshima, Takuto ¥3,000 * 3 1 11360 Kusabe, Yasuko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06403) Sabongz On 02/04/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku

06402

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06405 COUNTA

Home Team 06405

Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Division:  Shinjuku | Spring 2023 Session

Jun Saotome

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 48 68 40 53 27 60 51 52 47 49
Total: 86 130 86 107 71 116 98 105 97 99
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06405 COUNTA Team: 06403 Sabongz
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 1 06221 Azumi, Hajime *4 1 04276  Muteki, Yukiko
* 9 1 00466 Taira, Hiroshi * 8 2 00394 Kanbara, Soutoku
* 4 1 10592 Nishizato, Hirota *5 1 05895 Hori, Masanobu
*5 1 08212 Hoshiba, Manami N*3 2 08702 Bang, llseon
* 3 2 11760 Hoki, Arima * 3 2 13481 Inoue, Yutaka
N*8 0 03242 Saotome, Jun ¥3,000 N*1 0 12931 Nakagawa, Anna
* 4 1 10591 Sunaga, Hiroki *6 1 00642 Ninomiya, Takashi
* 2 1 13516 Nagatsuka, Kaito * 3 1 10572 Fujita, Conny
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06407) Countdown On 02/04/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06403 Sabongz

For Week Number:

Division:  Shinjuku | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 48 68 40 53
Total: 86 130 86 107

Home Team

Team: 06405 COUNTA
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 5 06221
* 00466
10592
08212
11760
03242
10591
13516

,(.
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PP ONRRERR

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Azumi, Hajime
Taira, Hiroshi
Nishizato, Hirota
Hoshiba, Manami
Hoki, Arima
Saotome, Jun
Sunaga, Hiroki
Nagatsuka, Kaito

3/16 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7
27 60 51
71 116 98

¥3,000

8 9 10
52 47 49
105 97 99

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

Team: 06403 Sabongz
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 4 04276
* 00394
05895
08702
13481
12931
00642
10572

*
W ok W wo
P PODMNDNEFENDNLER

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Name

Muteki, Yukiko
Kanbara, Soutoku
Hori, Masanobu
Bang, llseon
Inoue, Yutaka
Nakagawa, Anna
Ninomiya, Takashi
Fujita, Conny

(06402) via On 02/04/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku

06403

¥3,000

¥3,000



Home Team 06408
Scoresheet for Team: 06408 Big Gum Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Jun Saotome
Division:  Shinjuku | Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 48 68 40 53 27 60 51 52 47 49
Total: 86 130 86 107 71 116 98 105 97 99

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06408 Big Gum Team: 06410 B&D Waterfall

Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 08146 Nomoto, Taishi *7 1 09602 Hayano, Kenta
*9 1 03014 Mizomoto, Yuya 7 0 00367 Wake, Motoaki
* 5 1 04616 Higurashi, Tomohito *6 1 09502 Matsuura, Kaori
*5 1 11052 Sumiya, Masahiko *5 1 10826 Ozaki, Atsushi
* 2 1 12951 Kodaira, Hiroto *4 1 05309 Ishiyama, Kyoko
* 4 2 06859 Higuchi, Jumpei *4 1 11962 Nagayama, Shigeharu
*3 1 07290 Horikoshi, Atsushi * 2 0 12547 Munechika, Atsushi
* 2 1 13480 Neno, Yoshiyuki * 2 2 13108  Tsuiji, Saori

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06409) Chicken Ball On 02/04/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06410 B&D Waterfall

For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Jun Saotome
Division:  Shinjuku | Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 48 68 40 53 27 60 51 52 47 49
Total: 86 130 86 107 71 116 98 105 97 99

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06408 Big Gum Team: 06410 B&D Waterfall

Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 08146 Nomoto, Taishi *7 1 09602 Hayano, Kenta
*9 1 03014 Mizomoto, Yuya 7 0 00367 Wake, Motoaki
* 5 1 04616 Higurashi, Tomohito *6 1 09502 Matsuura, Kaori
*5 1 11052 Sumiya, Masahiko *5 1 10826 Ozaki, Atsushi
* 2 1 12951 Kodaira, Hiroto *4 1 05309 Ishiyama, Kyoko
* 4 2 06859 Higuchi, Jumpei *4 1 11962 Nagayama, Shigeharu
*3 1 07290 Horikoshi, Atsushi * 2 0 12547 Munechika, Atsushi
* 2 1 13480 Neno, Yoshiyuki * 2 2 13108  Tsuiji, Saori

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06406) South wing On 02/04/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku

Division Rep(s):

06410



